Jersey #
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10
11
12
23
24
25
27

Firsthame
Arielle
Allison
Awa
Paula
Ally
Kelly-Ann
Kirpa
Sara
Lily
Sidney
Eva
Sara
Keira

Kelsie

Lastname
Balmelero
Read
Diop
Lopez Sanchez
Burke
Coulombe
Brar
Azzolini
Jones
Crawford
Guilera Salat
Clouthier
Chow
Ellacott

5'2"
5'7"
6'0"
5'10"
5'7"
6'0"
5'4"
6'0"
5'8"
5'6"
6'1"
5'10"
5'9"
6'1"

Eligibility Year

2025-26 Lakehead WBB Roster
Birthdate

2007-10-24
2002-10-21
2007-05-16
2003-03-25
2002-06-20
2003-08-07
2004-07-29
2003-12-25
2025-02-22
2000-10-24
2003-02-11
2006-03-20
2005-03-15
2007-06-15

Faculty
Education
Graduate Studies
Social Sciences and Humanities
Science and Environmental Studies
Education
Social Sciences and Humanities
Social Sciences and Humanities
Health and Behavioural Sciences
Social Sciences and Humanities
Science and Environmental Studies
Engineering
Health and Behavioural Sciences
Health and Behavioural Sciences

Concurrent Education

Year of Study

=N R b P W WO RN

Hometown
Rockwood ON
Thunder Bay
Longueuil
Zaragoza
Timmins
Quebec
Brampton
Thunder Bay
kitchener
Etobicoke
Barcelona
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay



