	_			2025-26 Lakehea	id WBB Roster			
Jersey #	Firstname	Lastname	Height	Eligibility Year	Birthdate	Faculty	Year of Study	Hometowi
1	Arielle	Balmelero	5'2"	1	2007-10-24	Education	1	Rockwood ON
2	Allison	Read	5'7"	5	2002-10-21	Graduate Studies	2	Thunder Bay
3	Awa	Diop	6'0"	1	2007-05-16	Social Sciences and Humanities	1	Longueuil
4	Paula	Lopez Sanchez	5'10"	4	2003-03-25	Science and Environmental Studies	5	Zaragoza
5	Ally	Burke	5'7"	5	2002-06-20	Education	6	Timmins
7	Kelly-Ann	Coulombe	6'0"	3	2003-08-07	Social Sciences and Humanities	3	Quebec
8	Kirpa	Brar	5'4"	4	2004-07-29	Social Sciences and Humanities	4	Brampton
10	Sara	Azzolini	6'0"	4	2003-12-25	Health and Behavioural Sciences	3	Thunder Bay
11	Lily	Jones	5'8"	2	2025-02-22	Social Sciences and Humanities	1	kitchener
12	Sidney	Crawford	5'6"	5	2000-10-24	Science and Environmental Studies	4	Etobicoke
23	Eva	Guilera Salat	6'1"	5	2003-02-11	Engineering	5	Barcelona
24	Sara	Clouthier	5'10"	1	2006-03-20	Health and Behavioural Sciences	1	Thunder Bay
25	Keira	Chow	5'9"	2	2005-03-15	Health and Behavioural Sciences	2	Thunder Bay
27	Kelsie	Ellacott	6'1"	1	2007-06-15	Concurrent Education	1	Thunder Bay